24/04/2024, 09:25 Gmail - Re: Price and delivery time for sensor

M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Price and delivery time for sensor
2 messages

Carthago Technical Services <info@carthagoserviciostecnicos.es> 24 April 2024 at 08:29

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Good morning,
We want:

1 Unit Oxygen Sensor with NIIN 994589728 for the ANALOX Mini O2DII Analyzer: Manufacturer reference: PSR-11-
37-D3.

2 Unit Oxygen Sensor with NIIN 994638562 for the ANALOX ATA Analyzer: Manufacturer reference: PSR-11-39-ATA

If | wish to proceed with an order, please send us a proforma invoice and a payment link if you wish to pay by card.
Includes shipping.

Best regards

On Wed, Apr 17, 2024 at 11:25, Ryan Swaine (< viamedinbox@gmail.com >) wrote:
Dear Salvador Hernandez

Thank you very much for your email.
The sensor you require is the R-22AT and we have them available.

If you are going to be ordering regularly and as you are commercial, we would like to extend our trade pricing to
you.

R-22AT = GBP £42 each EXW.

Please note that you can not take advantage of our trade pricing if you purchase online. If you would like to proceed
with an order, | can send you a proforma invoice and payment link if you wish to pay by card.

I look forward to hearing from you.

Kind regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 17 Apr 2024 at 09:53, Main Account < office@viamed.co.uk > wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Carthago Servicios Técnicos < info@ carthagoserviciostecnicos.es >
Date: Wed, 17 Apr 2024 at 07:20

Subject: Price and delivery time for sensor

To: < office@viamed.co.uk >

Good morning,
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24/04/2024, 09:25 Gmail - Re: Price and delivery time for sensor
We need price for 3 units of ATA analyzer sensor with reference:

Oxygen Sensor with NIIN 994638562 for the ANALOX ATA Analyzer: 3 units.
Manufacturer reference: PSR-11-39-ATA

If you don't have it, tell us.

Thank you

Salvador Hernandez / Fco. Javier Garcia

Carthago Instalaciones y Servicios Técni cos, SL
C/ Berlin, 3-F - Pol. Ind. Cabezo Beaza - 30353 Cartagena

info@ carthagoserviciostecnicos.es

TI. 633261204

Your personal data is included in the processing activity “Clients/Suppliers”, for which CARTHAGO INSTALACIONES Y SERVICIOS TECNICOS SL
is responsible, the purpose of which is to manage the relationship with our Clients. Purpose based on the execution of a written or verbal contract
that binds us to you.

Your personal data will be maintained as long as the commercial relationship is maintained, as well as for the deadlines established in applicable
regulations to address possible liabilities. You can exercise your rights of access, rectification, deletion and portability of your data, limitation and
opposition to its processing, as well as not to be subject to decisions based solely on the automated processing of your data, when applicable,
before info@ carthagoserviciostecnicos. You can also contact us by this same means to receive further information about our Data Protection
Policy.

Salvador Hernandez / Fco. Javier Garcia

Carthago Instalaciones y Servicios Técni cos, SL
C/ Berlin, 3-F - Pol. Ind. Cabezo Beaza - 30353 Cartagena

info@ carthagoserviciostecnicos.es

TI. 633261204

Your personal data is included in the processing activity “Clients/Suppliers”, for which CARTHAGO INSTALACIONES Y SERVICIOS TECNICOS SL is
responsible, the purpose of which is to manage the relationship with our Clients. Purpose based on the execution of a written or verbal contract that binds
us to you.

Your personal data will be maintained as long as the commercial relationship is maintained, as well as for the deadlines established in applicable
regulations to address possible liabilities. You can exercise your rights of access, rectification, deletion and portability of your data, limitation and
opposition to its processing, as well as not to be subject to decisions based solely on the automated processing of your data, when applicable, before
info@ carthagoserviciostecnicos. You can also contact us by this same means to receive further information about our Data Protection Policy.

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 24 April 2024 at 09:23
Draft To: Carthago Servicios Técnicos <info@carthagoserviciostecnicos.es>

Dear Salvador Hernandez

Thank you for your email.

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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